
Franklin County Lady Dawgs 
2022 Middle School Volleyball 

Schedule 
 

 

 

 

DATE   OPPONENT   LOCATION   TIME 

Fri., Aug. 5  Salem    Away    TBA 

Thurs., Aug. 11  Brookhaven    Away    4:30 

Thurs., Aug. 18  McComb   Away    5/6:00 

Tues., Aug. 23  Port Gibson   Home    4:30 

Mon., Aug. 29  McComb   Home    5/6:00 

Thurs., Sept. 1   Brookhaven   Home    4:30 

Thurs., Sept. 8  St. Andrews   Away    4:00 

Tues., Sept. 13  St. Andrews   Home    4:00 

Tues., Sept. 20  Port Gibson   Away    4:30 

Thurs., Sept. 29  Tylertown   Away    4:00 

Thurs., Oct. 6  Tylertown   Home    4:00 

 


